INS Angeleta Ferrer i Sensat		CURS 2016-2017
HORARI EXÀMENS DE SETEMBRE DE BATXILLERAT

	
	DILLUNS 4 SETEMBRE
	DIMARTS 5 SETEMBRE

	HORA
	MATÈRIA
	AULES
	MATÈRIA
	AULES

	8:00-9:30
	FÍSICA
CIÈNCIES DE LA TERRA
LITERATURA CASTELLANA
	003
005
007
	CATALÀ
	003, 004

	9:30-11:00
	EDUCACIÓ FÍSICA
QUÍMICA
FONAMENTS ART
	003
007
008
	MATEMÀTIQUES
MATEM. APLICADES
CULTURA AUDIOVISUAL
	004
005
007

	11:00-12:30
	BIOLOGIA
DIBUIX TÈCNIC
HISTÒRIA CONTEMPORÀNIA
	007
304
008
	TECNOLOGIA IND.
DIBUIX ARTÍSTIC
LITERATURA UNIVERSAL
	003
303
007

	12:30-14:00
	FILOSOFIA
	005
	ANGLÈS
FRANCÈS
	006
007

	

	15:00-16:30
	CASTELLÀ
	003,004
	CMC
	003,004



